
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 18.05.2024 19:40 - Page 1

Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 3 Men, 400m Medley Open
18.05.2024 - 18:03 Results Final
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 4:50.35 582
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:38.49 37.02 250m: 3:00.22 45.01 350m: 4:16.91 33.84

100m: 1:01.47 32.96 200m: 2:15.21 36.72 300m: 3:43.07 42.85 400m: 4:50.35 33.44

2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 5:00.03 528
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:52.01 40.99 250m: 3:12.14 40.89 350m: 4:27.20 34.18

100m: 1:11.02 38.16 200m: 2:31.25 39.24 300m: 3:53.02 40.88 400m: 5:00.03 32.83

3. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 5:02.03 517
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:42.42 37.24 250m: 3:06.38 47.79 350m: 4:27.56 35.13

100m: 1:05.18 34.07 200m: 2:18.59 36.17 300m: 3:52.43 46.05 400m: 5:02.03 34.47

4. PETRINIC, Tomo 09 Vinkovacki 5:15.30 454
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:52.63 42.51 250m: 3:19.37 45.78 350m: 4:39.78 35.92

100m: 1:10.12 37.32 200m: 2:33.59 40.96 300m: 4:03.86 44.49 400m: 5:15.30 35.52

5. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 5:28.96 400
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:58.68 43.71 250m: 3:27.96 45.00 350m: 4:52.69 38.13

100m: 1:14.97 41.59 200m: 2:42.96 44.28 300m: 4:14.56 46.60 400m: 5:28.96 36.27

6. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:35.60 377
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:59.27 45.33 250m: 3:30.47 46.04 350m: 4:57.89 39.74

100m: 1:13.94 38.84 200m: 2:44.43 45.16 300m: 4:18.15 47.68 400m: 5:35.60 37.71

7. DERETIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Buducnost 5:59.00 308
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:11.00 45.29 250m: 3:47.36 50.50 350m: 5:19.42 41.94

100m: 1:25.71 47.47 200m: 2:56.86 45.86 300m: 4:37.48 50.12 400m: 5:59.00 39.58

8. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 7:09.10 180
50m: 45.62 45.62 150m: 2:46.43 52.14 250m: 4:35.02 54.58 350m: 6:20.35 44.98

100m: 1:54.29 1:08.67 200m: 3:40.44 54.01 300m: 5:35.37 1:00.35 400m: 7:09.10 48.75


